ANCILLARY
EQUIPMENT
Accessories
Tel +603 7846 0340            email info@elta.asia            Website elta.asia2
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
Features
Butterfly shutters have plastic, steel or aluminium flaps.
All steel components are galvanised or have a

Air Flow
50
AØ
Backdraft
Dampers
Part No. AØ B
SJK150 150 161
SJK200 200 211
BACKDRAFT DAMPERS Damper Pressure Losses
Backdraft
Dampers
Part No.
Dimensions,
mm
AØ
RSK100 100
RSK125 125
RSK150 150
RSK200 200
RSK250 250
RSK315 315
SJK - Backdraft Dampers
Dimensions,
mm
Tel +603 7846 0340            email info@elta.asia            Website elta.asia4

In-line matching flanges are designed to match the end
flanges of the PowerLine® and Multiflow units. The actual
dimensions are detailed with the fans.
The flanges are folded galvanised steel.
PowerLine®
Centrifugal
In-line Model
PCD../PCE..
Multiflow
Mixed Flow
In-line Model
MMD../MME..
Matching
Flange
Part No.
31. 31. POW31MF
35. 35. POW35MF
40. 40. POW40MF
45. 45. POW45MF
50. 50. POW50MF
56. 56. POW56MF
63. 63. POW63MF
71. - POW71MF
- 80. POW80MF
Selection Table
MF/CMF - AXIAL FAN MATCHING FLANGES
Flanges For Axial Flow Fans Flanges For Short Case Axial Fans
Flameproof

180. MF180 1800 1930 50
200. MF200 2000 2130 50
Dimensions, mm
Elta Asia Sdn Bhd has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 5
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
Features
FlexLine® matching flanges are designed to match the discharge
of the FlexLine® fans.
The flanges are folded galvanised steel.
FlexLine®
Model
FLD../FLE..
Matching Flange
Part No.
31. FLX31MF
35. FLX35MF
40. FLX40MF
45. FLX45MF
50. FLX50MF
56. FLX56MF
63. FLX63MF
71. FLX71MF
Selection Table
FLX - FLEXLINE® MATCHING FLANGES
FC - FAST CLAMPS
Features

Features
Elta inlet cones are of an exponential shape which optimises the
fans’ performance and minimises noise generation.
The inlet cones for axial flow fans are made from galvanised steel.
Inlet cones for short case axial fans are made from powder-coated
spun steel.
Finger guards are available as an optional extra.
*	 Suits AP, APS, APB, BFA axial fans and associated attenuators.
Flange & Inlet Cone Drilling Dimensions
IC/CIC - INLET CONES FOR AXIAL FANS
Axial
Fans
Model*
Inlet Cone
Part No. AØ BØ CØ D
031. IC031S 316 383 409 83
040. IC040S 400 488 505 95
050. IC050S 501 597 622 109
056. IC056S 561 659 683 121
063. IC063S 630 730 805 125
071. IC071S 722 803 910 154
080. IC080S 800 885 965 145
100. IC100S 1000 1110 1190 175
125. IC125S 1250 1385 1460 205
140. IC140S 1400 1540 1645 250
160. IC160S 1600 1750 1900 265
180. IC180S 1800 1950 2100 295
200. IC200S 2000 2150 2192 295
Dimensions, mm
Dimensions & Selection Table
Inlet Cones For Axial Flow Fans Inlet Cones For Short Case Axial Fans

F
G
R
3
1
5
F
G
R
40
0
FGR Filter Unit
Pressure Losses
Filter Unit
Part No. AØ B C D E
FGR125 125 200 200 220 122
FGR150 150 200 200 220 122
FGR200 200 245 245 230 122
FGR250 250 295 295 240 122
FGR315 315 345 345 240 122
FGR400 400 448 448 240 150
Dimensions, mm
Dimensions
FGR - FILTER UNIT
Features